FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY-Orego	n Trust Deed Series.	COPYRIGHT 1994	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING	CO., PORTLAND, OR \$7204
NE 11559 ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED I	MQ.C	• •		429 @
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned that certain trust deed dated August 15 STEVEN L. RYAN & JEANNINE A. to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KI ETHEL L. REETZ		ecuted and de band and NTY	livered by wife	, grantor,
ETHEL L. REETZ on Sept 14, 19, 89 in book/re ment/microfilm/reception No	el/volume No (indicate which said county de	of the Mortg scribed as follo	n page	as fee/file/instru- MATH
Lot 5 in Block 30 of TRACT according to the official County Clerk of Klamath Co ** 27.27% interest in said Kerry S. Penn, dba Eli	plat ther	eof on fi	ES UNIT 2 - FIN le in the offic	RST ADDITION, ce of tb⇒
** 27.27% interest in said Kerry S. Penn, dba Eli	d trust de Property	ed previc Company,	usly assigned (M89, Page 1728)	to 3
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over to	ETHEL L.	REETZ		
assigns, MX of the beneficial interest in and un therein described or referred to, with the interest under said trust deed.	assignee, and a der said trust o	ssignee's heirs leed. together	with the notes, money	s and obligations
The undersigned hereby covenants to and ficiary's successor in interest under said trust du has the right to sell, transfer and assign the san now unpaid on the obligations secured by said to the said the said	leed and is the o ne, and the note trust deed the su	wner and hol or other obli	der of the beneficial int eation secured thereby	erest therein and
thereon from, 19 In construing this instrument and whenev. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned ration, it has caused its name to be signed and it order of its board of directors.	er the context h ed has hereunto	executed this	document: if the unders	igned is a corpo-
DATED: 12-22-95,19	X	ka	2	
		dba Eli	PENN Property Company	1. <u>y</u>
See Chatad STATE OF OREGON,	County of) ss.	
by			on	
This instrument to by	was acknowledg	ed before me	on	, 19,
as of		••••••		
		······		
	Мус		Notary 1	Public for Oregon
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED			STATE OF OREGON	;)
BY BENEFICIARY			County of I certify that the w	vithin instrument
			was received for record	
Assignor to	IDON'T USE		ato'clock in book/reel/volume N	
	SPACE; RESI FOR RECOR LABEL IN CO	DING	ment/microfilm/reception	
	WHERE US	ED.)	Record of Mortgages of Witness my ha	•
the I. Keely 6900 almond ave 5#83	ç		County affixed.	
Cthel I. Reety 6900 almond ave. Jp#83 Orangwale, Ct 95662.			коле Ву	TILL Deputy

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of CALIFORNia			
\mathcal{O} .			
And 2 Mallace			
On <u>JPC</u> a <u>795</u> before me, <u>Date</u>	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")		
County of $D_{1}UCESIDE$ On \underline{DeC} , \underline{AD} , \underline{Nd} , \underline{DGS} before me, \underline{Date} personally appeared \underline{HC}	ery S. Pern		
OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL DEBORAH T. GAGNON NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIAS OFFICIAL SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFORNIAS OFFICIAL SEAL	Jame(s) of Signer(s) In the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) hose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument d acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the me in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by s/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, ecuted the instrument. ITNESS my hand and official seal.		
	Signature of Notary Public		
OPT	[IONAL		
Though the information below is not required by law, it may pro-	ve valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent aent of this form to another document.		
Title or Tune of Degument: AAAA	A Drust Aluil by Berging		
	gour relies ing Despicery		
Document Date:	Number of Pages:		
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	NA -		
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)			
Signer's Name: Herry S. Venn	Signer's Name:		
Corporate Officer			
Title(s): Partner — D Limited D General	Title(s):		
Attorney-in-Fact	Attorney-in-Fact		
	Trustee		
Guardian or Conservator Right Thumpprint Gregorea	Guardian or Conservator Grain or Conservator Grain or Conservator		
Other: Top of thumb here	Other: Top of thumb here		
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:		
and a second and a s	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
TE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.			
for record at request of Mountain	Title Co the 5th		
ofMortgages	on Page429		
\$15 00	Bernetha G. Tetsch, County Clerk		
\$15.00	By Vin att. Anton		

__ 430

0